
PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 73384259

Data publicarii	19.09.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.953,78 RON - 1.953,78 RON

Descriere: 1 RACORD SCURGERE buc 3 14.29 42.86 2 FURTUN 3/4" ML 50 5.46 273.11 3 SINA PERDEA 2 CANALE 2.5M buc 2 31.93 63.87 4 LAVABILA COLOR FACADE Y 02 27 P 15KG buc 2 252.10 504.20 5 LAVABILA COLOR FACADE Y 20 34 M 15KG buc 1 252.10 252.10 6 RACORD SCURGERE FI 110 buc 2 25.21 50.42 7 VAR LAVABIL 15 L Cut 4 100.84 403.36 8 GLET CT127 buc 1 54.62 54.62 9 TRAFALLET buc 4 23.53 94.12 10 TRAFALLET 180 MM buc 4 21.85 87.39 11 AMORSA 1L buc 7 8.40 58.82 12 BIDINEA 150X70MM S2(P) buc 5 6.72 33.61 13 GRATAR TRAFALLET buc 3 5.04 15.13 14 PERIE PVC buc 2 3.36 6.72 15 PERIE SARMA buc 2
